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Architectural Review Boards in the Hilton Head Area
PALMETTO BLUFF Karen Dill + 2nd & 4th Thursday ¢ 706-6023
757-1006 fax « Kidil@crescent-resources.com
PALMETTO DUNES Pat Feinberg * 2nd Monday * 785-1109
785-2310 fax * pfeinberg@pdpoa.org
PALMETTO HALL Marion Gorczynski » 1st & 3rd Monday © 682-4182
682-4130 fax * palmettohall@hargray.com
PORT ROYAL Jan Ingram ¢ 1st & 3rd Tuesday * 681-6813
689-9523 fax « pab@portroyalplantation.net
ROSE DHU CREEK Steve Anthony  As Needed * 815-2500
815-2501 fax « sasr@legacyse.com

BELFAIR

BERKELEY HALL

CALLAWASSIE ISLAND

COLLETON RIVER

CURRENT PROJECTS

Charleston West VA.

Wayne Windham
Architect, PA
contact Wayne Windham
phone 843-815-3266 or 843-243-0790
fax 843-815-3267 or 843-243-0793
address 49 Pennington Dr, Ste. F, Bluffton, SC
253 Gardeners Cir, Ste 290, Johns Isl., SC
email wwarchitect@aol.com
website wwwwaynewindhamarchitectcom

Custom homes in Palmetto Bluff, Colleton River, Sea Pines
Plantation, Haig Point, Kiawah Island, Columbia, SC, and

PREVIOUS PROJECTS

Custom homes in all Plantations on Hilton Head Island,
Bluffton, Kiawah Island, Seabrook Island, Charleston, Penn-
sylvania, North Carolina, Virginia

Patricia Croley » 2nd & 4th Tues. * 815-8608
757-7711 fax * peroley@belfair811.com

Wendy Wagner ¢ 1st and 3rd Tues. ¢ 815-8443
815-2855 fax ¢ wwagner@berkeleyhallclub.com

Corson Smith ¢ Tst & 3rd Fri. » 987-2156
987-2162 fox

Sharon Boulware ¢ Tst & 3rd Thurs. + 837-8036
837-5882 fax « sharon@colletonriverclub.com

Tony Wartko « 341-8171
842-8537 fax ¢ twartko@troongolf.com

Milt Drewer ¢ 1st & 3rd Tuesday ¢ 208-4555
208-3551 fax * mdrewer@tollbrothersinc.com

Gail Garbett » 2nd & 4th Wednesday ¢ 836-7900
815-2290 fax » ggarbett@hamptonlake.com

Milt Drewer * st & 3rd Tuesday * 208-4555
208-3551 fax » mdrewer@follbrothersinc.com

Richard Wirth « 2nd & 4th Thursday * 681-8800
681-8801 fax * dwirth@hhppoa.com

Jenna Konosky ¢ 1st & 3rd Wednesday ¢ 681-2546
689-7304 fax + admin@indigoruncoa.org

Leslie Howard « 3rd Tuesday * 686-6464
785-3381 fax ¢ lhoward@hargray.com

Bob Berger ¢ 1st Monday & 3rd Wednesday + 686-1070
bberger@longcoveclub.com

Susan Brown ¢ 2nd & 4th Monday ¢ 837-2229 ext. 212
837-5770 fax ¢ mosscreek@hargray.com

Arlene Bain ¢ 2nd & 4th Tuesday ¢ 379-2510
379-2511 fax « ambain@cresent-resources.com

Wayne Windham Architect, PA is a well-known and re-
spected architectural firm specializing in the design of
unique, single-family custom homes. Headed by principal
and owner, Wayne Windham since 1981, the firm has es-
tablished through training and experience a benchmark
of exciting, dynamic and functional designs. Wayne Wind-
ham has received numerous regional and national design
awards recognizing his design sensitivity and ingenuity
relating to the special qualities of place and client.

AWARDS/AFFILIATIONS
2008 Custom Home of the Year BALA Award- Palmetto Bluff
2008 Best in State Grand Aurora - Palmetto Bluff
2006 Grand Aurora Award - Sea Pines Plantation
2006 Best One of a Kind Custom Home Grand Aurora
Award - Colleton River
2006 Aurora Award - Kiawah Island, SC
2004 Best One of a Kind Custom Home BALA
Award - Kiawah Island, SC
Member of American Institute of Architects, NCARB, AIA
of South Carolina, Hilton Head Homebuilders Association

Elizabeth Blythe « 1st & 3rd Monday ¢ 757-2450
757-2451 fox * rhparb@hargray.com

Steve Anthony ¢ As Needed ¢ 815-2500
815-2501 fax * sasr@legacyse.com

Ken Rabon and Suzanne Sherman « Every Tuesday
671-5533 + 671-5368 fax « kenr@csaadmin.com

IPYARD Mike Wallis ¢ 15t Monday ¢ 785-3310 ext. 226

785-5946 fax * shipyard3@aol.com

SPANISH WELLS Deanna Anderson * 2nd Monday * 842-1133
686-2907 fax » d.anderson@paihhi.com

SPRING ISLAND
987-4177 fax « wwiliamson@springisland.com

WINDMILL HARBOUR DeannaAnderson ¢ 2nd Thursday * 842-1133
686-2907 fax + d.anderson@painhi.com
Laura Mathis ¢ 2nd & 4th Tuesday ¢ 686-8820
686-8819 fox * Imathis@wexfordplantation.com

Warren Wiliamson « Call for Schedule « 987-2702
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